
 

         CHILDREN’S INSTITUTE CALENDAR 2024-2025 

        Calendar is subject to change.    

Please check online for updated information and details.               

 
Fall/Winter:   Monday, August 26, 2024-Friday, May 1, 2025 

Closed for child care: Monday, September 2, 2024 

 Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

 Thursday, November 28, 2024 

 Friday, November 29, 2024 

 Monday, December 16, 2024-Friday January 3, 2025-Closed (not 

billed to account.) 

 Monday, January 20, 2025 (Staff Professional Development Day) 

 Monday, February 24, 2025-Friday, February 28, 2025-Closed 

(not billed to account) Spring Break 

 Friday, April 18, 2025 (Spring Recess) 

Please Note:  We will be open Mon. Oct. 14, and Tue. Oct. 15, 2024 for childcare 

during Fall Break. 

 

Summer I 2025:     Monday, May 5, 2025-Friday, June 27, 2025 

Closed for child care:  Monday, May 26, 2025 (Memorial Day) 

 

Summer II 2025:  Monday, June 30, 2025-Thursday, August 21, 2025 
Closed for child care:  Friday, July 4, 2025 (Independence Day)  

 

The GSRP Grant starts Tuesday, September 3, 2024 and ends Friday, June 13, 2025 
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